INTERNATIONAL
ATEX
PRODUCT
LINE
MaxSafety®
SYSTEMS
60633 Rev C
IEC 61508 Certi�ed

      Tel:  +44 (0) 1606 553805
     email: sales@scullyuk.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description DIM X
in. cm. in. cm. in. cm.
DIMY Depth Part Number
ST-15C-WX3, Three Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    16" 40.64   24" 60.96 7.25" 18.04   08715
ST-15C-WX4, Four Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    16" 40.64   24" 60.96 7.25" 18.04   08716
ST-15C-WX5, Five Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    24" 60.96   30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04   08717
ST-15C-WX6, Six Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    24" 60.96   30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04   08718
ST-15C-WX7, Seven Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    24" 60.96   30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04   08719
ST-15C-WX8, Eight Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    24" 60.96   30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04   08720
ST-15C-WX9, Nine Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    30" 60.96   36" 76.20 7.25" 18.04   08721
ST-15C-WX10, Ten Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    30" 76.20   36" 91.44 7.25" 18.04   08722
ST-15C-WX11, Eleven Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    30" 76.20   36" 91.44 7.25" 18.04   08723
ST-15C-WX12, Twelve Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit    30" 76.20   36" 91.44 7.25" 18.04   08724
3 TYP (7.6 cm)
5 TYP
(1.6 cm)
X 7 1/4
(18.4 cm)
7 1/4
(18.4 cm)
Y
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Front View
(Model ST-15-WX Shown) Left Side View Right Side View
Product Range:     Gasoline through #6 oil, waste oil,
                                      chemicals, water, etc. Consult
              Scully for speci�c application
    questions.